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Description

199401050000
03311

01/05/1994
04:16:05 PM

CAHABA
WILDERNESS
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CAHABA
WILDERNESS
COMPANY INC

199401270000
29351

01/27/1994
11:03:18 AM

ALL STATE
SERVICES &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALL STATE
SERVICES &
ASSOCIATES
INC

199401190000
19841

01/19/1994
11:58:24 AM

CAHABA
RIVER
ESTATES
HOME
OWNERS
ASSOC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CAHABA
RIVER
ESTATES
HOME
OWNERS
ASSOC

199402030000
35921

02/03/1994
08:35:27 AM

AMERICAN
GYMNASTICS
ASSOCIATION
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

AMERICAN
GYMNASTICS
ASSOCIATION
INC

199402180000
56451

02/18/1994
04:11:10 PM

ALABAMA
CONTROLS
SERVICE INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ALABAMA
CONTROLS
SERVICE INC

199402220000
58651

02/22/1994
03:28:48 PM

AFFILIATED
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

AFFILIATED
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

199402080000
43161

02/08/1994
02:58:18 PM

CHELSEA
FARM
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

CHELSEA
FARM
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

199308050002
31341

199402080000
43421

02/08/1994
03:41:31 PM

BROOKS
SAMUEL C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BROOKS
COMPUTER
CONSULTING
INC

199403160000
85051

03/16/1994
12:22:40 AM

ALABAMA
MULTIMEDIA
PRODUCTION
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALABAMA
MULTIMEDIA
PRODUCTION
S INC

199403170000
86541

03/17/1994
09:54:15 AM

CAHABA
RIVER GROUP
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CAHABA
RIVER GROUP
INC

199403170000
86511

03/17/1994
09:41:29 AM

BIRMINGHAM
IRISH
CULTURAL
SOCIETY

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

BIRMINGHAM
IRISH
CULTURAL
SOCIETY

199403230000
95321

03/23/1994
03:46:20 PM

CHRISTIAN TV
PUBLISHING
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CHRISTIAN TV
PUBLISHING
INC

199404040001
08731

04/04/1994
12:33:45 AM

ACCESS
MANAGEMEN
T CORP

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ACCESS
MANAGEMEN
T CORP

199403290001
02681

03/29/1994
02:18:48 PM

ATLANTIC
MOBILE HOME
TRANSPORT
& SERVICE
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ATLANTIC
MOBILE HOME
TRANSPORT
& SERVICE
INC

199404080001
17251

04/08/1994
03:43:15 PM

BRENTS
COMPUTER
SYSTEMS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BRENTS
COMPUTER
SYSTEMS INC



199404270001
37891

04/27/1994
02:57:11 PM

ALABASTER
CHILD CARE
CENTER INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALABASTER
CHILD CARE
CENTER INC

199404200001
28231

04/20/1994
10:31:28 AM

ACE
DEMOLITION
& SALVAGE
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ACE
DEMOLITION
& SALVAGE
INC

199404200001
28641

04/20/1994
01:20:50 PM

A & M CHERT
PIT INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

A & M CHERT
PIT INC

199404210001
30441

04/21/1994
12:52:02 AM

COPPER
WELDING
COMPONENT
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

COPPER
WELDING
COMPONENT
S INC

199405030001
44181

05/03/1994
02:44:28 PM

ALL ABOUT
SPEECH P C

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALL ABOUT
SPEECH P C

199405180001
60001

05/18/1994
09:26:55 AM

BRIAN A GWIN
AUTO SALES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BRIAN A GWIN
AUTO SALES
INC

199405180001
61631

05/18/1994
04:09:55 PM

BURRUS &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BURRUS &
ASSOCIATES
INC

199406010001
75261

06/01/1994
10:59:31 AM

ALABAMA
BASEBALL
ACADEMY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ALABAMA
BASEBALL
ACADEMY INC

199406060001
81781

06/06/1994
02:09:01 PM

ARTISTIC
LAWN AND
GROUNDS
MAINTENANC
E INCORPO
RATED

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ARTISTIC
LAWN AND
GROUNDS
MAINTENANC
E INCORPO,
RATED

199406070001
82531

06/07/1994
10:39:01 AM

BUGS B GONE
EXTERMINATI
NG CO INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BUGS B GONE
EXTERMINATI
NG CO INC

199406090001
85541

06/09/1994
11:32:53 AM

BBI
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BBI
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199406150001
91551

06/15/1994
03:05:03 PM

ATM
RESPONSE
OF ALABAMA
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ATM
RESPONSE
OF ALABAMA
INC

199406160001
93121

06/16/1994
04:01:12 PM

AFFILIATED
BEHAVIORAL
COUNSELORS
OF
JEFFERSON
AND SHELBY
COU

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

AFFILIATED
BEHAVIORAL
COUNSELORS
OF
JEFFERSON,
AND SHELBY
COU

199406270002
03681

06/27/1994
03:41:15 PM

ALDERMATIO
N L L C

LIMITED L CO ALDERMATIO
N L L C

199407260002
34491

07/26/1994
02:34:48 PM

CUSTOM
WOODEN
BOATS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CUSTOM
WOODEN
BOATS INC


