										Recorded	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401050000 03311	01/05/1994 04:16:05 PM	CAHABA WILDERNESS COMPANY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CAHABA WILDERNESS COMPANY INC						
199401270000 29351	01/27/1994 11:03:18 AM	ALL STATE SERVICES & ASSOCIATES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALL STATE SERVICES & ASSOCIATES INC						
199401190000 19841	01/19/1994 11:58:24 AM	CAHABA RIVER ESTATES HOME OWNERS ASSOC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CAHABA RIVER ESTATES HOME OWNERS ASSOC						
199402030000 35921	02/03/1994 08:35:27 AM	AMERICAN GYMNASTICS ASSOCIATION INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	AMERICAN GYMNASTICS ASSOCIATION INC						
199402180000 56451	02/18/1994 04:11:10 PM	ALABAMA CONTROLS SERVICE INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	ALABAMA CONTROLS SERVICE INC						
199402220000 58651	02/22/1994 03:28:48 PM	AFFILIATED CAPITAL CORPORATIO N		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	AFFILIATED CAPITAL CORPORATIO N						
199402080000 43161	02/08/1994 02:58:18 PM	CHELSEA FARM PARTNERSHI P LTD		PARTNERSHI P	CHELSEA FARM PARTNERSHI P LTD					199308050002 31341	
199402080000 43421	02/08/1994 03:41:31 PM	BROOKS SAMUEL C		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BROOKS COMPUTER CONSULTING INC						
199403160000 85051	03/16/1994 12:22:40 AM	ALABAMA MULTIMEDIA PRODUCTION S INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALABAMA MULTIMEDIA PRODUCTION S INC						
199403170000 86541	03/17/1994 09:54:15 AM	CAHABA RIVER GROUP INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CAHABA RIVER GROUP INC						
199403170000 86511	03/17/1994 09:41:29 AM	BIRMINGHAM IRISH CULTURAL SOCIETY		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	BIRMINGHAM IRISH CULTURAL SOCIETY						
199403230000 95321	03/23/1994 03:46:20 PM	CHRISTIAN TV PUBLISHING INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CHRISTIAN TV PUBLISHING INC						
199404040001 08731	04/04/1994 12:33:45 AM	ACCESS MANAGEMEN T CORP		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	ACCESS MANAGEMEN T CORP						
199403290001 02681	03/29/1994 02:18:48 PM	ATLANTIC MOBILE HOME TRANSPORT & SERVICE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ATLANTIC MOBILE HOME TRANSPORT & SERVICE INC						
199404080001 17251	04/08/1994 03:43:15 PM	BRENTS COMPUTER SYSTEMS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI	BRENTS COMPUTER SYSTEMS INC						

199404270001 37891	04/27/1994 02:57:11 PM	ALABASTER CHILD CARE CENTER INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALABASTER CHILD CARE CENTER INC			
199404200001 28231	04/20/1994 10:31:28 AM	ACE DEMOLITION & SALVAGE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ACE DEMOLITION & SALVAGE INC			
199404200001 28641	04/20/1994 01:20:50 PM	A & M CHERT PIT INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	A & M CHERT PIT INC			
199404210001 30441	04/21/1994 12:52:02 AM	COPPER WELDING COMPONENT S INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	COPPER WELDING COMPONENT S INC			
199405030001 44181	05/03/1994 02:44:28 PM	ALL ABOUT SPEECH P C	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALL ABOUT SPEECH P C			
199405180001 60001	05/18/1994 09:26:55 AM	BRIAN A GWIN AUTO SALES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BRIAN A GWIN AUTO SALES INC			
199405180001 61631	05/18/1994 04:09:55 PM	BURRUS & ASSOCIATES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BURRUS & ASSOCIATES INC			
199406010001 75261	06/01/1994 10:59:31 AM	ALABAMA BASEBALL ACADEMY INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ALABAMA BASEBALL ACADEMY INC			
199406060001 81781	06/06/1994 02:09:01 PM	ARTISTIC LAWN AND GROUNDS MAINTENANC E INCORPO RATED	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	ARTISTIC LAWN AND GROUNDS MAINTENANC E INCORPO, RATED			
199406070001 82531	06/07/1994 10:39:01 AM	BUGS B GONE EXTERMINATI NG CO INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BUGS B GONE EXTERMINATI NG CO INC			
199406090001 85541	06/09/1994 11:32:53 AM	BBI DEVELOPMEN T CORP	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BBI DEVELOPMEN T CORP			
199406150001 91551	06/15/1994 03:05:03 PM	ATM RESPONSE OF ALABAMA INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ATM RESPONSE OF ALABAMA INC			
199406160001 93121	06/16/1994 04:01:12 PM	AFFILIATED BEHAVIORAL COUNSELORS OF JEFFERSON AND SHELBY COU	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	AFFILIATED BEHAVIORAL COUNSELORS OF JEFFERSON, AND SHELBY COU			
199406270002 03681	06/27/1994 03:41:15 PM	ALDERMATIO N L L C	LIMITED L CO	ALDERMATIO N L L C			
199407260002 34491	07/26/1994 02:34:48 PM	CUSTOM WOODEN BOATS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CUSTOM WOODEN BOATS INC			